

ॐ
Item No. (MM)

COURT NO. 13

SECTION : XI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P.(C)..... OF 2012 (D.NO. 25635 OF 2012)

KHAJAN SINGH GIRLS DEGREE COLLEGE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Petition was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Sharawat, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON being MENTIONED by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter also be listed tomorrow i.e. 7th August, 2012 along with W.P.(C) No. 276 of 2012 which is already listed for tomorrow before the Court presided over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice A.K. Patnaik.

| (G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU SATIJA)
| | COURT MASTER

|
|